
1 City of Kyle

2 KSA Engineers

3 GKW Engineering

4 Burgess & Niple

5 KSA Engineers

6 DEC - Central Texas

7 WGI, Inc.

8 WGI, Inc.

9 TJKM Traffic Engineering

10 Doucet Engineers

11 City of Kyle

12 Doucet Engineers

ddaniels@cityofkyle.com

asanchez@ksaeng.com

Entity

Sign In Sheet

   Date: July 5,2023
Event: Cromwell, Benner, and Sanders Roundabout Project RFQ Pre-

Submission Conference

# Name Email Address 

Derek Daniels

Angie Sanchez

Richard Grayum richard.grayum@decorp.com

Candace Russell-King

rkersey@ksaeng.com

jralcaraz@gkw-inc.com

Roy.Mynier@burgessniple.com

Robbin Kersey

Juan Ramon Alcaraz

Roy Mynier

Leon Barba lbarba@cityofkyle.com

Frank Olshefski folshefski@doucetengineers.com

Candace.Russell-King@WGInc.com

Katherine Tate Katherine.Tate@WGInc.com

Gary Schatz gschatz@tjkm.com

Kristen Roberts KRoberts@doucetengineers.com



13 Consor Engineers

14 Consor Engineers

15 DKS Associates

16 WGI, Inc.

17 Doucet Engineers

18 Dunaway

19 TJKM Traffic Engineering

20 JMT

21 DEC - Central Texas

22 Doucet Engineers

23 WGI, Inc.

24 DEC - Central Texas

25 City of Kyle

Tommy.Levario@decorp.comTommy Levario

dspeicher@doucetengineers.comDavid Speicher

Ravali Kosaraju

Richard Ibarra

Ravali.Kosaraju@WGInc.com

Richard.Ibarra@decorp.com

skeane@cityofkyle.comSpencer Keane

Carlos Pizarro cpizarro@consoreng.com

Friesenhahn, Ryan RFriesenhahn@jmt.com

Bill Burnett bburnett@doucetengineers.com

Quinten Plumer QPlumer@dunaway.com

Aldo Fritz afritz@tjkm.com

Vicky Puckett vicky.puckett@consoreng.com

Tu Ho tu.ho@dksassociates.com

Jeremy Doege Jeremy.Doege@wginc.com


